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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Brooklyn Hanson1103
Cedar Va lley

9.400 9.650 9.2509.250 37.550
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

M eadow  Da lby1158
Sa lute

9.400 9.350 9.0009.100 36.850
2T 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Kinley Bow ling1101
Cedar Va lley

9.600 9.300 9.3008.200 36.400
1 4 7 1 3 

3 

Char lotta  Dean1144
RISE

9.050 9.500 9.0008.700 36.250
4 2 5 3T 4 

4 

Leah Brunssen1127
OGA

8.700 8.800 9.0008.900 35.400
6 7 3 3T 5 

5 

Na ta lie  Zdan1143
OGA

8.900 9.100 8.9008.400 35.300
5 5 6 6 6 

6 

Or ion Billings1157
Sa lute

8.400 9.000 8.7008.850 34.950
7 6 4 7 7 

7 
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